Symbolische Darstellung
Symbolic Illustration

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts

62644 gl 132 IEl
68644
23
. . | &8
=5 s 5 =)
=< Beschreibung T2 | Ry
4 g s £ | oL
[ Description << | =&
1 Lokpfeife 88002 6
Loco whistle
2 TS-Fenster 131608 10
Part set-window
3 Schraube M2X8 85674 2
Screw M2x8
4 Obere Lichtleitstab 95949 3
Upper light transmission
5 Briickenstecker 100644 7
Connector
6 Schraube M1,6X5 110008 2
Screw M1,6x5
7 Kabellampe T1 14V 110599 10
Cable lamp T1 14V
8 Stromabnehmer 112130 39
Pantograph
9 GF-Schraube M2X5 114966 2
GF-Screw M2x5
10 Motorplatine komplett 115672 39
Motor printed circuit assenbly
" Motorbaugruppe 115675 57
Motor assembly
12 Gehause kpl. Betr.nr. 132 107-4 131607 70
Body ass. loco no. 132 107-4
13 Lichtleiter kleiner Scheinw. 115684 2
Light duct little flood light
14 Scheinwerfer klein 115685 2
Flood light little
15 Dachstegsatz 131609 7
Roof foot bridge set
16 Dachaufsatz 131610 5
Roof essay
17 Signalring + Griffrahmensatz 115688 3
Signal ring and handle bar set
18 Fuhrerstand 115689 4
Drivers cab
19 | Olumschalter 113960 2
0Oil change-over gate
20 Isolatorkette 115691 2
Insulating chain
21 Dachleitungssatz 115692 3
Roof wire set
22 Isolator 115693 3
Insulator
23 Leitungsisolator 115694 2
Wire insulator
24 Oberleitungskontakt 115695 2
Overhead supply connector
25 Dachleitung rot lackiert 115696 3
Roof wire red printed
26 Kabellampe rotT1 14V 116137 1"
Cable lamp red T1 14V
27 Inneneinrichtungsatz 100673 16
Interior decoration set
28 Grundrahmen 115676 24
Main frame
29 Zahnrad Z=22 links 86402 2
Gear Z=22 left
30 Zahnrad Z=17/M-0,4 rechts 86405 2
Gear Z=17/M-0,4 reight
31 Achse 2.6 X 9.3mm 89700 3
Axle 2,6x9,3mm
32 Achse 2.6X11.5 89701 3
Axle 2,6x11,5
AC-Wechselstrom
33 Decoder 10732
Decoder

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
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Schraube M1,4x3,2/1.1
V| Screw M 1,4x3,211,1 8764 | 2
Schraube M1,4X3,2X1,5
2 | Screw M 1,4x302/1,5 g 3
Standardkupplung komplett
3 Standart coupling assembly 89246 >
Treppe
4 Steps 95939 3
Behalter
5 B 95940 3
Luftbehalter
6 Air resorvoir 9504 3
7 Kiihlspirale 95942 4
Cool spiral
3 Treibstange re. rot bedruckt 115673 9
Drifting rod right red printed
9 Treibstange li. rot bedruckt 115674 9
Drifting rod left red printed
TS-Fahrwerk
10 Parts set chassis 115679 4
1 Radsatz ohne Zahnrad 115680 | 16
Wheelset without Gear
12 Radsatz ohne Haftringen 115681 20
Wheelset without traction tires
13 Blindscheibensatz 115682 16
Blind mandrel set
14 Vorlaufradsatz 115699 | 14
Pilot wheelset
15 Vorlaufgestell 115700 3
Caster rack
16 Puffer gewdlbt rechts 98859 4
Buffer vaulted right
17 Puffer flach links 98860 4
Buffer flat left
18 GF-Schraube M1,6X6 114836 2
GF-Screw M1,6x6
19 | Getriebedeckel 115677 4
Gear cover
20 Bodenplatte kpl. 131606 | 39
Base bottom assembly
21 Heizschlauch 115697 2
Heated tube
22 Zuriistbeutel 116319 | 24
Bag with accessories
23 | Feder 86208 | 2
Spring
AC-Wechselstrom
24 Haftrings.10Stk. 14,7-16,5mm 40071
Traction tires set
25 Radsatz ohne Zahnrad 115702 | 16
Wheelset without Gear
26 | Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen 115703 | 20
Wheelset with 2 traction tires
27 AC-Blindscheibensatz 115704 | 16
AC-Blind mandrel set
28 Vorlaufradsatz 115705 | 14
Pilot wheelset
29 Schraube M1,6x6 113069 2
Screw M1,6x6
30 AnschluBnippel 111116 3
Connection nipple
31 Schleifer 86030 | 26
Slider

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei lhrem Fachhdndler, oder Ihrer
Landesvertretung:
You can order your Replacement Parts at your local dealer, your country
representative:



